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5% OFF





 
              HCTL PM254-2-13-W-8.5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HCTL
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm 2.54mm 双排 3A Copper Alloy 26P -40℃~+105℃ 260℃@5S Right-Angle 2x13P side 8.5mm Square Holes Push-Pull,P=2.54mm  Female Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  192
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4187
                       
                        $0.4407
                      	$ 0.42
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3401
                       
                        $0.358
                      	$ 3.40
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3069
                       
                        $0.323
                      	$ 9.21
	
                      192+
                    	
                        $ 0.2480
                       
                        $0.261
                      	$ 47.62
	
                      576+
                    	
                        $ 0.2283
                       
                        $0.2403
                      	$ 131.50
	
                      960+
                    	
                        $ 0.2177
                       
                        $0.2291
                      	$ 208.99



 
              In Stock: 3669
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  